Pos Dorsal
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117
91
93
89
86
70
71

106
97
82
119
120
98

112

61
69
105
101
67
94
110
79
92
85
76
111
115
104
78
108
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oficial!

Nombre

Phillyp Santiago

Alvaro
Miguel Angel
Mario
Francisco
Antonio
Juan Francisco
Miguel Angel
Roberto
Cesar

David

Ivan

Angel Luis
Juan David

Edison
Alvaro
Miguel Angel
José Antonio
Benjamin
Jorge

Victor

Diego

Juan Luis
Santiago
Jonatan
Jaime

Victor Julio
Jesus Roberto
Juan Carlos
Manuel

Apellidos

Sosa Bertolotti
Maldonado Esteban
Martinez Giner
Barguefio

Gutiérrez Serrano
Copado Hidalgo

De Las Heras Burgos
Perez Jimenez
Mejias Romero
Garrido Rodriguez
Vera Rodriguez
Yubero Rubio
Minguez Sanchez

Ruiz Rodriguez

Angulo Ames
Casanova Garcia
Perez Escudero
Moreno Valtierra
Carmona Sanchez
Hidalgo
Rodriguez Rios
Garcia Molina
Martin Florido
Gonzalez Garcia
Durillo Rodriguez
Rodriguez Salamanca

Sanchez Sanchez-vizcaino

Palomo Romero

Garcia Del Cid Camacho

Rodriguez Alba

MARCHA

Género

Masculino 1

Masculino 2
Masculino 3
Masculino 4
Masculino 5
Masculino 6
Masculino 7
Masculino 8
Masculino 9
Masculino 10
Masculino 11
Masculino 12
Masculino 13
Masculino 14
Masculino 15
Masculino 16
Masculino 17
Masculino 18
Masculino 19
Masculino 20
Masculino 21
Masculino 22
Masculino 23
Masculino 24
Masculino 25
Masculino 26
Masculino 27
Masculino 28
Masculino 29
Masculino 30
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Categoria

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino

GENERAL Masculino

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino

XVI MTB SANTA OLALLA

Bike&Pelotis

MTB Los Cerveceros

Mtb ilarcuris

MTB LOS CERVECEROS
MTB Santa Olalla
Asociacion ciclista Portillo
Mtb los cerveceros

Mtb santa olalla
eXcusitas mtb

eXcusitas

Asociacion ciclista portillo

CLUB CICLISTA CERRO CABEZA
RUBIA (CARMENA)

CERRO CABEZA RUBIA (CARMENA)

MTB Los Cerveceros

Mtb Cerveceros Santa Olalla

MTB Los Cerveceros
Club ciclista cerro cabezarrubia

Mtb Santa olalla

MTB Los Cerveceros

MTB CERVECEROS SANTA OLALLA
MTB Los Cerveceros

MTV santa olalla

Mtb los cerveceros

MTB LOS CERVECEROS

r
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01:35:12
01:35:55
01:35:55
01:36:51
01:37:20
01:37:21
01:38:13
01:39:31
01:43:45

01:47:44

01:49:23
01:51:18

01:51:54
01:52:45

01:53:27
01:53:50
01:55:58
01:56:58
01:57:47

02:02:31
02:02:31

02:02:54
02:03:17

02:05:01

02:05:02
02:05:02
02:10:00
02:11:20
02:12:45
02:13:25
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25.20 km/h
25.02 km/h
25.01 km/h
24.77 km/h
24.65 km/h
24.65 km/h
24.43 km/h
24.11 km/h
23.13 km/h
22.27 km/h
21.94 km/h
21.56 km/h
21.44 km/h

21.28 km/h

21.15 km/h
21.08 km/h
20.69 km/h
20.51 km/h
20.37 km/h
19.58 km/h
19.58 km/h
19.52 km/h
19.46 km/h
19.19 km/h
19.19 km/h
19.19 km/h
18.45 km/h
18.27 km/h
18.07 km/h
17.98 km/h
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Apellidos

Categoria

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M

iDescarga la App
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109
107
88
84
68
63
81
72
75
99
62

Ivan

Diego

Juan Jose
Alonso
Javier
Vicente
Rubén
Carlos Javier
Alicia

Luis Mariano
Eva Maria

Rodriguez Fernandez
Pulido

Labrado Gomez
Gonzalez Colmenarejo
Carrasco Flores
Armas Zamora
Garrido Fernandez

De Las Heras Fernandez
Diaz-guerra Nombela
Montes Martin
Aranda Garcia Mufioz

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

Femenino

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
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GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Femenino

MTB Los Cerveceros
MTB LOS CERVECEROS
MTB Los Cerveceros
MTB Cerveceros

Club Ciclista Cabezarubia

MTB Los cerveceros
MTB LOS CERVECEROS

Asociacion ciclista Portillo
Zamora en ruta

02:13:26
02:13:26
02:13:30
02:13:43
02:19:07
02:21:38
02:22:04
02:27:34
02:30:13
02:30:13
02:40:17
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17.98 km/h
17.98 km/h
17.97 km/h
17.94 km/h
17.25 km/h
16.94 km/h
16.89 km/h
16.26 km/h
15.97 km/h
15.97 km/h
14.97 km/h




